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D&J BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

Director Information

Title
Name

LIMITED
Postcode TWS5 OPY

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
PURE LIFE STYLE (GB) LIMITED

PRIVATE COLLECTION UK LIMITED
PLANET JEWELLERY LIMITED
SWASTIK ENTERPRISES LIMITED
WALTON FOOD & WINE LIMITED
NEW FIELD GROWERS LIMITED

| TALK UK LIMITED

WINFORD WINES LIMITED
MICROLINE HOUSEHOLD LTD

SR FILM SERVICES LIMITED
NORFOLK LABOUR SERVICES

LIMITED
WIRETECH (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

D&J BUSINESS SERVICES

Number

Number
06226454

05771392

05621963

05624307

05571859

05475157

05535679

05475850

05457028

05478324

05288727

05340990

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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910356023

910356023

56 Sutton Hall Road

Heston

Hounslow
Middlesex

British

App. Date

App. Date
25/04/2007

05/04/2006

14/12/2005

17/11/2005

22/09/2005

11/09/2005

26/08/2005

08/07/2005

15/06/2005

15/06/2005

05/04/2005

03/03/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/06/2007

05/07/2007

13/08/2007

01/10/2006

05/10/2005

13/06/2008

13/06/2008

06/10/2006

03/04/2006

22/08/2005

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



